Good Health Pharmacy

123 Wellness Ave, Springfield | Phone: (555) 123-4567

Receipt No: 0001586
Patient Name: Jane Doe

Customer Address: 45 Main St, Springfield

ltems

#

Medicine Name
Paracetamol 500mg Tabs
Cetirizine Tablets

Amoxycillin Capsules

Signature

(Customer's Signature)

Date: 2024-06-27

Prescribing Doctor: Dr. John Smith

Contact: (555) 987-6543

Dosage/Strength
500mg/tab
10mg/tab

250mg/cap

Qty  Unit Price
20 %2.50
10 %3.00

15 %6.00

Subtotal

Tax (5%)

Total

Payment Mode
Served By

Always verify the patient's name and prescription details before dispensing medicines.
Receipt should include clear itemization of all medicines supplied, along with dosage and price.
Keep a copy of the receipt for pharmacy records as required by local regulation.
This document is required for warranty, health claims, and tax purposes.
Contact your pharmacist for questions regarding medicines or this receipt.

Subtotal
%50.00
%30.00

%90.00

%170.00
%8.50
¥178.50
Credit Card
Mary L.
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