

Good Health Pharmacy

123 Wellness Ave, Springfield | Phone: (555) 123-4567

Receipt No: 0001586

Date: 2024-06-27

Patient Name: Jane Doe

Prescribing Doctor: Dr. John Smith

Customer Address: 45 Main St, Springfield

Contact: (555) 987-6543

Items

#	Medicine Name	Dosage/Strength	Qty	Unit Price	Subtotal
1	Paracetamol 500mg Tabs	500mg/tab	20	₹2.50	₹50.00
2	Cetirizine Tablets	10mg/tab	10	₹3.00	₹30.00
3	Amoxicillin Capsules	250mg/cap	15	₹6.00	₹90.00

Subtotal	₹170.00
Tax (5%)	₹8.50
Total	₹178.50
Payment Mode	Credit Card
Served By	Mary L.

Signature

(Customer's Signature)

- Always verify the patient's name and prescription details before dispensing medicines.
- Receipt should include clear itemization of all medicines supplied, along with dosage and price.
- Keep a copy of the receipt for pharmacy records as required by local regulation.
- This document is required for warranty, health claims, and tax purposes.
- Contact your pharmacist for questions regarding medicines or this receipt.